



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

51 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3499 OF 2022

(Sandip Vilas Mule Vs. The State Of Maharashtra)

...

**CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI &
S. G. CHAPALGAONKAR, JJ.**

DATE : 18 SEPTEMBER, 2024

ORDER :-

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief / undertaking / statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters	Date
51 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3499 OF 2022 52 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3574 OF 2022 53 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4164 OF 2022 54 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4332 OF 2022 55 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 66 OF 2023 56 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1016 OF 2023 57 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1537 OF 2023 58 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1735 OF 2023 59 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1819 OF 2023 60 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1868 OF 2023 61 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1911 OF 2023 62 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1976 OF 2023 63 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2064 OF 2023 64 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2110 OF 2023 65 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2123 OF 2023 66 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2144 OF 2023 67 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2177 OF 2023 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1977 OF 2023 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2163 OF 2023 68 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2503 OF 2023 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4124 OF 2022 69 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2682 OF 2023 70 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2704 OF 2023	19.11.2024
71 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2744 OF 2023 72 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2770 OF 2023 73 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2778 OF 2023 74 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2798 OF 2023 75 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2803 OF 2023 76 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2892 OF 2023 77 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2898 OF 2023 78 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2899 OF 2023 79 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2947 OF 2023 80 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2971 OF 2023 81 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2985 OF 2023 82 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3033 OF 2023 83 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3044 OF 2023 84 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3045 OF 2023 85 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3058 OF 2023 86 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3068 OF 2023 87 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3077 OF 2023	20.11.2024

<p>88 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3111 OF 2023 89 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3211 OF 2023 90 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3266 OF 2023</p>	20.11.2024
<p>91 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3338 OF 2023 92 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3381 OF 2023 93 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3466 OF 2023 94 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3822 OF 2023 95 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3894 OF 2023 96 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3897 OF 2023 97 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3941 OF 2023 98 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4008 OF 2023 99 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4209 OF 2023 100 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4414 OF 2023 101 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4504 OF 2023 102 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4581 OF 2023 103 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4584 OF 2023 104 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 413 OF 2024 105 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 750 OF 2024 106 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1170 OF 2024 107 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1898 OF 2024 108 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2115 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4072 OF 2022 109 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2484 OF 2024 110 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2565 OF 2024 111 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2568 OF 2024</p>	21.11.2024
<p>112 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2574 OF 2024 113 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 47 OF 2021 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 247 OF 2021 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 248 OF 2021 114 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 114 OF 2024 115 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 190 OF 2024 116 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 326 OF 2024 117 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 456 OF 2024 118 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 497 OF 2024 119 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 729 OF 2024 120 WRIT PETITION NO. 5480 OF 2024 121 CONT. PETITION NO. 362 OF 2023 IN WP/6527/2019 122 CONT. PETITION NO. 402 OF 2023 IN WP/4959/2015 123 CONT. PETITION NO. 421 OF 2023 IN WP/11126/2022 124 CONT. PETITION NO. 522 OF 2023 IN WP/1047/2023 125 CONT. PETITION NO. 527 OF 2023 IN WP/1044/2023 126 CONT. PETITION NO. 41 OF 2024 IN WP/6445/2022 127 CONT. PETITION NO. 244 OF 2024 IN WP/3982/2023 128 CONT. PETITION NO. 248 OF 2024 IN WP/3923/2023 129 CONT. PETITION NO. 267 OF 2024 IN WP/8862/2022 130 CONT. PETITION NO. 302 OF 2024 IN CP/113/2018 WITH CONT. PETITION NO. 303 OF 2024 IN CP/113/2018 WITH CONT. PETITION NO. 305 OF 2024 IN CP/113/2018 WITH CONT. PETITION NO. 308 OF 2024 IN CP/113/2018 131 CONT. PETITION NO. 315 OF 2024 IN WP/14894/2023 132 CONT. PETITION NO. 381 OF 2024 IN WP/6351/2023 133 CONT. PETITION NO. 382 OF 2024 IN WP/14586/2019 134 CONT. PETITION NO. 383 OF 2024 IN WP/667/2022 135 CONT. PETITION NO. 447 OF 2024 IN WP/359/2023 136 CONT. PETITION NO. 607 OF 2024 IN WP/3144/2024 137 CONT. PETITION NO. 614 OF 2024 IN WP/14411/2021</p>	22.11.2024

[S. G. CHAPALGAONKAR]
JUDGE

[SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI]
JUDGE