



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

88 WRIT PETITION NO. 10346 OF 2023

SACHIN RANGNATH ADMANE AND OTHERS
VERSUS
CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA CHIKHALTHANA THROUGH ITS AUTHORISED
OFFICER AND OTHERS

...

CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI AND
HITEN S. VENEGAVKAR, JJ.

DATE : 22nd DECEMBER, 2025.

ORDER :-

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief / undertaking / statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters	Date
88 WRIT PETITION NO. 10346 OF 2023 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9133 OF 2025 IN WP/10346/2023 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9134 OF 2025 IN WP/10346/2023	03/02/2026
89 WRIT PETITION NO. 432 OF 2024	
90 WRIT PETITION NO. 892 OF 2024	
91 WRIT PETITION NO. 3571 OF 2024	
92 WRIT PETITION NO. 5480 OF 2024	
93 WRIT PETITION NO. 11228 OF 2024	
94 WRIT PETITION NO. 11885 OF 2024	
95 WRIT PETITION NO. 14083 OF 2024	

<p> 96 WRIT PETITION NO. 14121 OF 2024 97 WRIT PETITION NO. 510 OF 2025 98 WRIT PETITION NO. 635 OF 2025 99 WRIT PETITION NO. 2012 OF 2025 100 WRIT PETITION NO. 3124 OF 2025 101 WRIT PETITION NO. 3324 OF 2025 102 WRIT PETITION NO. 4224 OF 2025 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6887 OF 2025 IN WP/4224/2025 103 WRIT PETITION NO. 4690 OF 2025 104 WRIT PETITION NO. 5247 OF 2025 105 WRIT PETITION NO. 9362 OF 2025 106 WRIT PETITION NO. 9758 OF 2025 107 WRIT PETITION NO. 11061 OF 2025 108 PUBLIC INTEREST LITIGATION NO. 71 OF 2024 </p>	04/02/2026
<p> 109 WRIT PETITION NO. 475 OF 2025 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7202 OF 2025 IN WP/475/2025 110 WRIT PETITION NO. 495 OF 2025 111 WRIT PETITION NO. 578 OF 2025 112 WRIT PETITION NO. 654 OF 2025 113 WRIT PETITION NO. 763 OF 2025 114 WRIT PETITION NO. 764 OF 2025 115 WRIT PETITION NO. 1223 OF 2025 116 WRIT PETITION NO. 1373 OF 2025 </p>	05/02/2026
<p> 117 WRIT PETITION NO. 1405 OF 2025 118 WRIT PETITION NO. 1494 OF 2025 119 WRIT PETITION NO. 1621 OF 2025 120 WRIT PETITION NO. 1622 OF 2025 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7250 OF 2025 IN WP/1622/2025 121 WRIT PETITION NO. 1755 OF 2025 122 WRIT PETITION NO. 1919 OF 2025 123 WRIT PETITION NO. 1956 OF 2025 124 WRIT PETITION NO. 1975 OF 2025 125 WRIT PETITION NO. 2098 OF 2025 126 WRIT PETITION NO. 2352 OF 2025 </p>	06/02/2026
<p> 127 WRIT PETITION NO. 7233 OF 2025 128 WRIT PETITION NO. 8385 OF 2025 129 WRIT PETITION NO. 10130 OF 2025 130 WRIT PETITION NO. 10904 OF 2025 131 WRIT PETITION NO. 13459 OF 2025 </p>	09/02/2026

132 WRIT PETITION NO. 13558 OF 2025 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 13835 OF 2025 133 WRIT PETITION NO. 13572 OF 2025 134 WRIT PETITION NO. 13824 OF 2025 135 WRIT PETITION NO. 14215 OF 2025 136 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4127 OF 2025	09/02/2026
154 WRIT PETITION NO. 8917 OF 2025 156 WRIT PETITION NO. 13110 OF 2025 157 WRIT PETITION NO. 13111 OF 2025 159 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10199 OF 2025 IN WP/1444/2025 160 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 11925 OF 2025 IN WP/13063/2025 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 13063 OF 2025 161 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 14044 OF 2025 IN WP/1718/2024 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 1718 OF 2024 162 REVIEW APPLICATION (CIVIL) NO. 297 OF 2025 IN WP/9265/2025	10/02/2026

[**HITEN S. VENEGAVKAR**]
JUDGE

[**SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI**]
JUDGE